
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= JOSEPH
LAURA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202008170003
54670

08/17/2020
01:09:27

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202008240003
67810

08/24/2020
01:28:35

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202008170003
54660

08/17/2020
01:09:26

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202008280003
79130

08/28/2020
01:04:46

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

202101140000
23290

01/14/2021
12:08:53

JOSEPH
LAURA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HELENA

201601080000
07420

01/08/2016
08:27:52

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201603090000
76880

03/09/2016
01:44:58

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201605030001
47350

05/03/2016
01:26:00

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201607080002
37110

07/08/2016
09:13:12

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608080002
80390

08/08/2016
10:58:20

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608240003
06510

08/24/2016
02:02:38

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201512070004
17380

12/07/2015
01:37:33

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201602030000
35830

02/03/2016
01:35:32

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201606100002
02200

06/10/2016
02:15:38

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608010002
70090

08/01/2016
01:13:18

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608170002
93660

08/17/2016
09:05:36

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608290003
11110

08/29/2016
10:44:43

JOSEPH
LAURA

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201702060000
44330

02/06/2017
11:07:33

JOSEPH
LAURA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HELENA


