Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= JOSEPH LAURA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008170003 54670	08/17/2020 01:09:27	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202008240003 67810	08/24/2020 01:28:35	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202008170003 54660	08/17/2020 01:09:26	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202008280003 79130	08/28/2020 01:04:46	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
202101140000 23290	01/14/2021 12:08:53	JOSEPH LAURA		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HELENA						
201601080000 07420	01/08/2016 08:27:52	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201603090000 76880	03/09/2016 01:44:58	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201605030001 47350	05/03/2016 01:26:00	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201607080002 37110	07/08/2016 09:13:12	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608080002 80390	08/08/2016 10:58:20	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608240003 06510	08/24/2016 02:02:38	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201512070004 17380	12/07/2015 01:37:33	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201602030000 35830	02/03/2016 01:35:32	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201606100002 02200	06/10/2016 02:15:38	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608010002 70090	08/01/2016 01:13:18	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608170002 93660	08/17/2016 09:05:36	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201608290003 11110	08/29/2016 10:44:43	JOSEPH LAURA		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201702060000 44330	02/06/2017 11:07:33	JOSEPH LAURA		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HELENA						